Chimneys Heavy lifting

Conical Slipforming

Conical Chimney
Chittagong
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Location
Construction Time
Height
Start-Diameter
End-Diameter
Start-Wall thickness
End-Wall Thickness

Total Surface Area

Bangladesh
2022 - 2023
270 m
32m

17.6 m

0.6 m

0.4 m
40,500 m?
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