

Chimneys

Heavy lifting

Conical Slipforming

Conical Chimney Chittagong



Location	Bangladesh
Construction Time	2022 - 2023
Height	270 m
Start-Diameter	32 m
End-Diameter	17.6 m
Start-Wall thickness	0.6 m
End-Wall Thickness	0.4 m
Total Surface Area	40,500 m ²



**Outstanding solutions
in formwork
engineering**

**Itzlinger Hauptstraße
105**

5020 Salzburg, Austria

T +43 662 42 04 52

F +43 662 42 04 58

office@gleitbau.com

www.gleitbau.com



www.gleitbau.com



**Outstanding solutions
in formwork
engineering**

**Itzlinger Hauptstraße
105**

5020 Salzburg, Austria

T +43 662 42 04 52

F +43 662 42 04 58

office@gleitbau.com

www.gleitbau.com